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Women / 2 / All
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Love's X 184.350 46.150 46.050 45.475 46.675
22 1 1

214 Imani Martinez 9.625 9.350 9.125
220 Makenna Harvey 9.325 9.350 9.5008.950
218 Lilly Frederick 9.250 9.300 9.2759.400
216 Kendall Johnson 9.000
219 Lily Frisby 8.950 8.900 9.3509.000
213 Ayla Garcia 9.150
217 Kimora Spell 9.2259.000
215 Isabella Alfaro 9.325

2 Jing's Gymnastics X 183.450 46.475 45.100 44.325 47.550
11 2 2

205 Babie Ordaz 9.450 9.250 9.6009.150
207 Christiane Inoferio 9.400 9.050
208 Hannah Candelaria 9.300
204 Adriana Lozano 9.175 9.325
209 Sandra Molina 9.150 9.000 8.650
802 Sophia Castillo 8.900 9.6009.275
210 Sofia Hernandez 8.900 9.5008.800
211 Vrinda Patel 9.5258.450

3 Third Coast Athletic X 176.125 45.150 43.100 41.350 46.525
33 3 3

254 Colette Kazanjian 9.250 8.650 9.2258.350
258 Raven Gerlach 9.100 8.700 9.300
252 Adalynn McElroy 9.000 9.000 8.300
260 Talia Rusher 8.950 8.350 9.450
253 Alex Santaferrara 8.850
255 Elleigh Vasquez 8.400 9.3008.025
257 Madilyn Cantu 8.675
259 Reyna Morris 9.2508.000

4 United Gymnastics X 169.850 43.975 41.075 40.475 44.325
44 4 4

261 Addyson McCorvey 9.100 8.000 9.1507.900
266 Viviana Stephens 8.900 8.875 9.0008.350
263 Bailey Cantu 8.850 8.550 8.325
264 Isla Ebio 8.675 7.650 8.7258.200
265 Kambrie Lassiter 8.450 8.625
262 Alexis Manzanares 8.000 8.8257.700
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